a

No

132
130
118
103
104
126
137
129
133
111

124

106
139
115
127
131
121
128
125
107
138
116
108
101
105
136
102
123
122
114
117
109
120
100
113
110

Primary tie breaker(s)

Event Name

4-1

09/13/2014

106 Jersey Cows — Reasons

108 Holstein 2 Yr Olds - Reasons

Secondary tie breaker(s)
006 Jersey Cows
‘008 Holstein 2 Yr Olds
009 Shorthorn Cows

INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Name
Gould, Deanna
Belder, Brian
Beaudry, Maddie
Hubbell, Jordan
Hitl, Megan
Kennedy, Pat .
Stevens, Madison
Coutu, Ethan
Shaw, Abby
LaPrise, Maggie
Merriman, Allison
Kirby, Maggie
Shaw, Davis

Christie, Hayley

Bozzi, Rachel
Jacque, Toni
Fifield, Peta;
Johnson, Jackie
Farrand, Sadie
Goodhue, Cole
Norris, EBrin
Phillips, Tabitha
Tate, Abvgail
Carson, Tim
Quellette, Alexis
Howe, Monica
Conant , Morgan
Johnson, Erika
Leach, Calli-Ann
Pendleton, Renece
Fifield, Claire
DiFormate, Andrew
Robertson, Bram
Young, Chelsea
Foster, Kailey
Cahoom, Jordynn

Team -
MA-B
MA-B
NH-A
VT A
VI B
CT

MA-A
CT

MA-B
RI-A

Maine

VT B
MA—A
NH-B
CT
MA-B
NH-A
CT
Maine
VT B
MA-A
NH~B
RI-A
VT A
VT B
MA-A
VT A
Maine
Maine
RI-B
NH-B
RI-A
NH-A
VT A
RI-B
RI-A

Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss
Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
6086 1 1.00 1 50 1
600 2 92 7 35 33
599 3 80 17 50 2
596 4 84 13 49 5
595 5 236 12 49 6
585 5] 64 33 46 13
584 7 96 2 50 3
578 8 78 19 45 24
577 9 96 3 45 25
975 10 80 18 49 7
5697 11 72 23 46 14
568 12 210] 9 46 15
568 13 96 4 45 26
562 14 84 14 46 16
560 15 84 15 45 27
558 16 a2 8 45 28
558 17 20 10 49 8
556 18 66 30 49 9
556 19 66 °~ 30 46 17
550 20 62 34 46 18
548 21 68 28 50 4
546 22 96 5 45 29
H44 23 66 32 46 19
543 24 62 35 37 32
543 25 96 6 45 30
540 26 88 11 46 20
536 27 78 20 46 21
532 28 84 16 49 10
528 29 78 21 46 22
525 30 72 24 49 11
511 31 57 36 39 31
507 32 70 27 35 34
505 33 72 25 32 36
501 34 74 22 46 23
500 35 68 29 49 12
485 36 71 26 20 37




No.
112
A 140
A 135
A 134

Name
Kenney, Annaliese
Keobke, Auguste
Norris, Austin
Norris, Greg

Event Name
4-H
09/13/2014

INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Contest
Score Rank
479 37
0 38
0 38
0 38

Brown

Ayrshire Swiss

Score Rank Score Rank

51 37 35

0 38 0
0 38 0
0 38 0

35
38
38
38




" No.
132
130
118
103
104
126
137
129
133
111
124
106
139
115
127
131
121
128

. 125
107
138
116
108
101
105
136
102
123
122
114
117
109
120
100
113
110
112
140
135
134

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate

Name
Gould, Deanna
Belder, Brian
Beaudry, Maddie
Hubbell, Jordan
Hill, Megan
Kennedy, Pat
Stevens, Madison
Coutu, Ethan
Shaw, Abby
LaPrise, Maggie
Merriman, Allison
Kirby, Maggie
Shaw, Davis
Christie, Hayley
Bozzi, Rachel
Jacque, Toni
Fifield, Peta
Johnson, Jackie
Farrand, Sadie
Goodhue, Cole
Norris, Erin
Phillips, Tabitha
Tate, Abygail
Carson, Tim
Quellette, Alexis
Howe, Monica
Conant, Morgan
Johnson, Erika
Leach, Calli—~Ann
Pendleton, Renee
Fifield, Claire
DiFormate, Andrew
Robertson, Bram
Young, Chelsea
Foster, Kailey
Cahocom, Jordynn
Kenney, Annaliese
Keobke, Auguste
Norris, Austin
Norris, Greg

Event Name

Page

2

Milking

Shorthorn Reasons

Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank

4-H
09/13/2014
Cont inued
Guernsey  Holstein Jersey

44 18 163 12 171
38 -26 178 4 1865
50 1 179 3 168
47 14 185 1 146
44 19 169 9 166
50 2 173 6 173
50 3 158 18 162
45 17 171 7 175
50 4 152 21 151
44 20 161 14 160
50 5 169 10 148
27 36 177 5 1689
47 15 147 23 180
50 6 166 11 168
38 27 158 12 160
47 16 135 31 171
44 21 147 24 137
50 7 141 27 173
44 22 170 5 150
44 23 161 15 151
27 37 162 13 170
32 33 155 20 159
50 8 160 16 153
32 34 160 17 164
32 34 128 34 170
48 12 148 22 152
44 24 147 25 149
35 28 136 29 147
34 30 183 2 129
48 13 133 33 140
50 9 136 30 141
35 29 137 28 161
50 10 134 32 135
50 11 113 37 147
44 25 127 35 143
34 31 117 36 166
34 32 146 26 157
0 38 0 38 0
0 38 0] 38 0
0] 38 0] 38 0

Division ties broken by contest score

5
14
10
31
12

3
15

2
24
18
28

9

1
11
19

6
35

4
26
25

7
20
22
15

8
23
27
29
37
34
33
17
36
30
32
13
21
38
38

38

78
92
72
85
81
79
68
64
83
81
84
59
53
48
75
68
91
77
80
86
71
59
69
88
72
58
72

16

1
20

6
11
15
28
30

3
12

7
31
36
37
19
29

2
17

14

5
23
32
25

3
21
33
22
13
34

9

4
26
10
24
27
18
35
38
38
38

70
65
80
70
79
84

15
24

3
16

4

1
13

6
19
22
18

8
25
10
11
23
3l




Event Name
4-H
09/13/2014

Individual Scores
Ayrshire

Classes that malke up this division

001 Ayrshire Fall Calf
010 Ayrshire Summer yrl

No.
132
137
133
139
116
allb
130
al3l
106
121

Name
Gould, Deanna
Stevens, Madison
Shaw, Abby
Shaw, Davis
Phillips, Tabitha
Quellette, Alexis
Belder, Brian
Jacque, Toni
Kirby, Maggie
-Fifield, Peta

at3¢——Howe Monica

104
103
1156
127
123
118
111
129
102
al22
a100
124
114
120
allO
109
138
113
al28
125
108
126
107
101
117
112
Al40
Al35
Al134

Hill, Megan
Hubbell, Jordan
Christie, Hayley
Bozzi, Rachel
Johnson, Erika
Beaudry, Maddie
LaPrise, Maggie
Coutu, LEthan
Conant, Morgan
Leach, Calli—Ann
Young, Chelsea
Merriman, Allison
Pendleton, Renee
Robertson, Bram
Cahoom, Jordynn
DiFormate, Andrew
Norris, Erin
Foster, Kailey
Johnson, Jackie
Farrand, Sadie
Tate, Abygail
Kennedy, Pat
Goodhue, Cole
Carson, Tim
Fifield, Claire
Kenney, Annaliese
Keobke, Auguste
Norris, Austin
Norris, Greg

Team
MA-B
MA—A
MA-B
MA-A
NH-B
VT B
MA-B
MA-B
VT B
NH-A .
MA—A
VT B
VT A
NH-B
CT
Maine
NH-A
RI-A
CT
VT A
Maine
VT A
Maine
RI-B
NH-A
RI-A
RI-A
MA-A
RI-B
CT
Maine
RI-A
CT
VT B
VT A
NH-B
RI-B
MA-A
MA-B
MA-B

Rank

s
o
o
—

(o]
(o]
OO~ TNR W

66 32
64 33
62 34
62 3b
b7 36
51 37
0 38
0 38
O 38




Event Name
4-4
09/13/2014
Individual Scores

Brown
Swiss

Classes that make up this division

002 Brown Swiss Summer Yrl

No.
132
118
137
138
103
104
111
121
al28
123
114
113
126
124
106
115
125
107
108
al36
102
alz22
al0o
129
133
139
_ 127
al3l
116
alds
117
101
130
109
112
120
allQ
A140
Al135
Al34d

Name
Gould, Deanna
Beaudry, Maddie
Stevens, Madison
Norris, Erin
Hubbell, Jordan
Hill, Megan
LaPrise, Maggie
Fifield, Peta
Johnson, Jackie
Johnson, Erika
Pendleton, Renee
Foster, Kailey
Kennedy, Pat
Merriman, Allison
Kirby, Maggie
Christie, Havley
Farrand, Sadie
Goodhue, Cole
Tate, Abygail
Howe, Monica
Conant, Morgan
Leach, Calli-Ann
Young, Chelsea
Coutu, Ethan
Shaw, Abby
Shaw, Davis
Bozzi, Rachel
Jacque, Toni
Phillips, Tabitha

- Quellette, Alexis

Fifield, Claire
Carson, Tim
Belder, Brian
DiFormate, Andrew
Kenney, Annaliese
Robertson, Bram
Cahoom, Jordynn
Keobke, Auguste
Norris, Austin
Norris, Greg

Team
MA-B
NH-A
MA-A
MA-A
VT A
VT B
RI-A
NH-A
CcT
Maine
RI-B
RI-B
CT
Maine
VT B
NH-B
Maine
VT B
RI-A
MA—A
VT A
Maine
VT A
CT
MA-B
MA—A
CT
MA-I3
NH-B
VT B
NH-B
VT A
MA-B
RI-A
RI-B
NH-A
RI-A
MA-A
MA-B
MA-B

a=Alternate;: A= Assigned Alternate

Rank

—
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Event Name

4-H
09/13/2014 ¢

Individual Scores
Guernsey

Classes that make up this division

004 Guernsey Fall Calf

No.
118
126
137
133
124
115
al2g
108
117
120
alQo
al3e
114
103
139
al3l
129
132
104
111
121
125
107
102
113
130
127
123
109
alz22
allo
112
116
al05b
101
106
138
Al140
Al135
Al34

a=Alternate;

Name
Beaudry, Maddie
Kennedy, Pat
Stevens, Madison
Shaw, Abby
Merriman, Allison
Christie, Havyley
Johnson, Jackie
Tate, Abygail
Fifield, Claire
Robertson, Bram
Young, Chelsea
Howe, Monica
Pendleton, Renee
Hubbell, Jordan
Shaw, Davis
Jacque, Toni
Coutu, Ethan
Gould, Deanna
Hill, Megan
LaPrise, Maggie
Fifield, Peta
Farrand, Sadie
Goodhue, Cole
Conant , Morgan
Foster, Kailey
Belder, Brian
Bozzi, Rachel
Johnson, Erika
DiFormate, Andrew
Leach, Calli—-Ann
Cahoom, Jordynn
Kenney, Annaliese
Phillips, Tabitha
Quellette, Alexis
Carson, Tim
Kirby, Maggie
Norris, Erin
Keobke, Auguste
Norris, Austin
Norris, Greg

Team
NH-A
CT
MA-A
MA-B
Maine
NH-B
CT
RI-A
NH-B

CNH-A
VT A
MA-A
RI-B
VT A
MA-A
MA-B
CT
MA-B
VI B
RI-A
NH-A
Maine
VT B
VT A
RI-B
MA-B
CT
Maine
RI-A
Maine
RI-A
RI-B
NH-B
VT B
VT A
VT B
MA-A
MA-A
MA-B
MA-B

A= Assigned Alternate

Rank
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Event Name
4-H
09/13/2014

Individual Scores

Holstein
Classes that make up this division
003 Holstein Winter Yrl
008 Holstein 2 Yr Olds
012 Holstein Summer Yearling
108 Holstein 2 Yr Olds — Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
103 Hubbell, Jordan VT A 185 1
al22 Leach, Calli-Ann Maine 183 2
118 Beaudry, Maddie NH-A 179 3
130 Belder, Brian MA-B 178 4
106 Kirby, Maggie VT B 177 5
126 Kennedy, Pat CT 173 6
129 Coutu, Ethan CT 171 7
125 Farrand, Sadie Maine 170 8
%04 Hill, Megan MT B lgg 9
24 erriman, Allison ... Maine 1 10
115 ~TChri s%??."ﬂ'éy ]l-gf_"”" “NE=B™ 166 11
132 Gould, Deanna MA-B 163 12
138 Norris, Erin MA-A 162 13
111 LaPrise, Maggie RI-A 161 14
107 Goodhue, Cole VT B 161 15
108 Tate, Abygail RI-A 160 16
101 Carson, Tim VT A 160 17
137 Stevens, Madison MA-A 158 18
127 Bozzi, Rachel CT 158 19
116 Phillips, Tabitha NH-B 155 20
133 Shaw, Abby MA-B 152 21
al36 Howe, Monica MA-A 148 22
139 Shaw, Davis MA-A 147 23
121 Fifield, Peta NH-A 147 24
102 Conant, Morgan VT A 147 25
112 Kenney, Annaliese RI-B 146 26
al28 Johnson, Jackie CT 141 27
109 DiFormate, Andrew RI-A 137 28
123 Johnson, Erika Maine 136 29
117 Fifield, Claire NH-B 136 30
al3l Jacque, Toni MA-B 135 31
120 Robertson, Bram NH-A 134 32
114 Pendleton, Renee RI-B 133 33
al0s Quellette, Alexis VT B 128 34
113 Foster, Kailey RI-B 127 35
allo Cahoom, Jordynn RI-A 117 36
al00 Young, Chelsea ' VT A 113 37
Al140 Keobke, Auguste MA-A 0 38

Al135 Norris, Austin MA-B O 38




Event Name
4—H
09/13/2014

Individual Scores

Jersey
Classes that make up this division
005 Jersey Spring Yri
006 Jersey Cows
011 Jersey Fall Calves
106 Jersey Cows — Reasons
No. - Name Team Score Rank
139 Shaw, Davis MA-A 180 1
129 Coutu, Ethan CT 175 2
126 Kennedy, Pat Ct 173 3
al28 Johnson, Jackie CT 173 4
132 Gould, Deanna MA-B 171 5
al3l Jacque, Toni MA—-B 171 6
138 Norris, Erin MA-A 170 7
al0b Quellette, Alexis VT B 170 8
106 Kirby, Maggie VT B 169 9
118 ... Beaudry, Maddie ___ _NH-A. 168 10
115 Christie, Hayley™ ™ ™~ NH-B 168 11
104 Hill, Megan VT B 166 12
allO Cahoom, Jordynn RI-A 166 13
130 Belder, Brian MA-B 165 14
101 Carson, Tim VT A 164 15
137 Stevens, Madison MA—A 162 16
109 DiFormate, Andrew RI-A 161 17
111 LaPrise, Maggie RI-A 160 18
127 Bozzi, Rachel CT 160 19
116 Phillips, Tabitha NH-B 159 20
112 Kenney, Annaliese RI-B 157 21
108 Tate, Abygail RI-A 153 22
al3s Howe, Monica MA-A 152 23
133 Shaw, Abby MA-B 151 24
107 Goodhue, Cole VI B 151 25
125 Farrand, Sadie Maine 150 26
102 Conant, Morgan VT A 149 27
124 Merriman, Allison Maine - 148 28
123 Johnson, Erika Maine 147 29
al0oo Young, Chelsea VT A 147 30
103 Hubbell, Jordan VT A 146 31
113 Foster, Kailey RI-B 143 32
117 Fifield, Claire NH~B 141 33
114 Pendleton, Renee RI-B 140 34
121 Fifield, Peta NH-A 137 35
120 Robertson, Bram NH-A 135 36
alz2 Leach, Calli—-Amn Maine 129 37
Al40 Keobke, Auguste MA-A 0 38

Al35 Norris, Austin MA-B 0 38




Event Name
4-H
09/13/2014
Individual Scores

Milking
Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division

007 Shorthorn Summer Yrl
009 Shorthorn Cows

No. Name
130 Belder, Brian
121 Fifield, Peta
101 Carson, Tim
117 Fifield, Claire
107 Goodhue, Cole
103 Hubbel l, Jordan
124 Merriman, Allison
133 Shaw, Abby
114 Pendleton, Renee
120 Robertson, Bram . .
104 T HITIT, Megan )
111 LaPrise, Maggie
123 Johnson, Erika
125 Farrand, Sadie
126 Kennedy, Pat
132 Gould, Deanna
al28 Johnson, Jackie
allo Cahoom, Jordynn
127 Bozzi, Rachel
118 Beaudry, Maddie
al05 Quellette, Alexis
102 Conant, Morgan
138 Norris, Erin
alo0 Young, Chelsea
108 Tate, Abygail
109 DiFormate, Andrew
113 Foster, Kailey
137 Stevens, Madison
al3l Jacque, Toni
129 Coutu, Ethan
106 Kirby, Maggie
116 Phillips, Tabitha
al36 Howe, Monica
al22 L.each, Calli-Ann
112 Kenney, Annaliese
139 Shaw, Davis
115 Christie, Hayley
A140 Keobke, Auguste
Al35 Norris, Austin
Al34 Norris, Greg

Team
MA-B

Rank

=

OO~ UTd W




Event Name
4-H
09/13/2014

Individual Scores
Reasons

Classes that make up this division

106 Jersey Cows — Reasons
108 Holstein 2 Yr 0Olds - Reasons

No.
126
alz2s
118
104
125
129
102
106
al36
115
_,P%—
116
137
138
132
103
101
124
133
alls
120
111
al3l
130
139
108
107
al22
123
113
121
114
117
109
112
allQ
aloo
Al140
Al35
Al34

Name
Kennedy, Pat
Johnson, Jackie
Beaudry, Maddie
Hill, Megan
Farrand, Sadie
Coutu, Ethan
Conant, Morgan
Kirby, Maggie
Howe, Monica

Christie, Hayley ...
“Bozzi, KRachel

Phillips, Tabitha
Stevens, Madison
Norris, Erin
Gould, Deanna
Hubbe!l, Jordan
Carson, Tim
Merriman, Allison
Shaw, Abby
Quellette, Alexis
Robertson, Bram
LaPrise, Maggie
Jacque, Toni
Belder, Brian
Shaw, Davis

Tate, Abygail
Goodhue, Cole
Leach, Calli-Ann
Johnson, Erika
Foster, Kailey
Fifield, Peta
Pendleton, Renee
Fifield, Claire
DiFormate, Andrew
Kenney, Annaliese
Cahoom, Jordynn
Young, Chelsea
Keobke, Auguste
Norris, Austin
Norris, Greg

Team

C
CT
NH-A
VT B
Maine
CT
VT A
VT B
MA-A
. _NH=B..
CT

NH-B
MA-A
MA-A
MA-B
VT A
VT A
Maine
MA-B
VT B
NH-A
RI-A
MA-B
MA-B
MA-A
RI-A
VI B
Maine
Maine
RI-B
NH-A
RI-B
NH-B
RI-A
RI-B
RI-A
VT A
MA-A
MA-B
MA-B

Ranlk
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Event Name

4-H
09/13/2014

Primary tie breaker(s)

106 JerseyCows — Reasons

108 Holstein2 Yr Olds — Reasons
Secondary tie breaker{s)

006 JerseyCows

008 HolsteinZ Yr Olds

009 ShorthornCows

TEAM SCORES

Contest Ayrshire
Team _ Score Rank Score Rank
MA-B 1783 1 288 1
CT 1723 2 226 6
VT B 1713 3 238 4
MA-A 1700 4 260 2
VT A 1675 5 224 7
NH-A 1662 6 242 3
Maine . 1657 7 222 8
RI-A 1626 8 216 9
NH-B 1619 9 237 5
0 191 10

RI-B 1504

S

-

Brown
Swiss

Score Rank

130
136
141
145
132
131
141
130
130
133

=
NOWW =TT =2 0

Guernsey

Score Rank

132
133
115 1
124
123
144
129
129
132
126

NEOM=HWHRONW

Holstein

Score Rank
493
502
507
467
492
460
475
458
457
406

QUMW

—




Team
MA-B

VT B
MA-A
VT A
NH-A
Maine
RI-A
NH-B
RI-B

Event Name

4-H

09/13/2014

Cont 1nued

: Milking
Jersey Shorthorn
Score Ranlkk Score Rank

487 3 253 1
508 2 218 7
486 4 226 5
512 1 192 10
459 7 245 2
440 9 245 3
445 8 245 4
474 5 219 6
468 6 195 9
440 10 208 3

Reasons

Score Rank

203
230
214
206
214
207
204
186
203
176

OO WOIN ]

=

Page




Event Name
4—-H
09/13/2014

TEAM SCORES

Ayrshire

Classes that malke up this division

001 Ayrshire Fall Calf

010 Ayrshire Summer vyrl

Team Score Rank

MA—I3 288 1
MA-A 260 2
NH-A 242 3
VT B 238 - 4
NH-B 237 5
CT 226 6
VT A 224 7
Maine 222 8
RI-A . 216 9
RI-B 191 10

Division ties broken by contest score




Event Name
4-H
09/13/2014

TEAM SCORES

Brown
Swiss
Classes that make up this division
002 Brown Swiss Summer Yrl
Team Score Rank
MA-A 145 1
VT B 141 27
Maine 141 3
CT 136 4
RI-B 133 5
VT A 132 6
NH-A : 131 7
MA-B ) 130 2
RI-A 130 9
NH-B . 130 10

Division ties broken by contest score




Event Name

4-H
09/13/2014

TEAM SCORES
Guernsey

Classes that make up this division
004 Guernsey Fall Calf
Team

NH-A
CcT
MA-B
NH-B
Maine
RI-A
RI-B
MA-A
VT A
VT B

Division ties broken by contest score

Score

144
133
132
132
129
129
126
124
123
115

R

—

)
=
w

SNk wNH




Event Name
4~H
09/13/2014

TEAM SCORES

Holstein

Classes that make up this division

003 Holstein Winter Yrl

008 Holstein 2 Yr Olds

012 Holstein Summer Yearling

108 Holstein 2 ¥Yr Olds — Reasons

Team Score Rank

VT B 507 1
CT 502 2
MA-B 493 3
VT A 492 4
Maine 475 5
MA-A 467 6
NH-A 460 7
RI-A 458 3
NH-B 457 9
RI-B 406 10

Division ties broken by contest score




Event Name
4-H
09/13/2014

TEAM SCORES

Jersey

Classes that make up this division

005 Jersey Spring Yrl

006 Jersey Cows

011 Jersey TFall Calves

106 Jersey Cows — Reasons

Team Score Rank

MA-A 512 1
CT ) 508 2
MA-B 487 3
YT B 486 ' 4
RI-A 474 5
NH-B 468 6
VT A 459 7
Maine 445 8
NH-A 440 9
RI-B 440 10

Division ties broken by contest score




Event Name
4-H
09/13/2014

TEAM SCORES

Milking
Shorthorn
Classes that make up this division
007 Shorthorn Summer Yrl
009 Shorthorn Cows
Team Score  Rank
MA-B : 253 1
VT A 245 2
NH-A 245 3
Maine 245 4
VT B 226 5
RI-A 219 6
CT 218 7
RI-B 208 8
NH-B 185 9
‘MA-A 192 10

Division ties broken by contest score




Event Name

—-H
09/13/2014

TEAM SCORES
Reasons

Classes that make up this division

106 Jersey Cows — Reasons
108 Holstein 2 Yr Olds — Reasons

Team

CT

VT B
VT A
NH-A
MA-A
Maine
MA-B
NH~-B
RI-A
RI-B

Diviston ties broken by contest score

Score

230
214
214
207
206
204
203
203
186
176

Rank

—
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Class

Plc = Class placing;

No.

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

No

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012

Jersey Spring Yrl

Class Name
Ayrshire Fall Calf

Brown Swiss Summer Yrl
Holstein Winter Yrl
Guernsey Fall Calf

Jersey Cows
Shorthorn Summer Yrl
Holstein 2 Yr Olds

Shorthorn Cows
Ayrshire Summer yrl
Jersey Fall Calves
Holstein Summer Yearling

Event Name

4-H

09/13/2014

INDIVIDUAL CLASSES

NO. = Contestant number;

S¢ = Placing
C! Ple ScBn CI Plc
001 4312 48 002 1423
005 2314 50 006 4123
009 2143 35 010 3421
001 1432 38 002 1243
005 2413 36 006 4213
009 1423 38 010 3214
001 1342 40 002 1423
005 2134 48 006 4123
009 2413 24 010 2341
001 3142 46 002 4132
005 3124 38 006 4132
009 2143 35 010 2341
001 1342 40 002 4132
005 3124 38 006 1423
009 2143 35 010 2431
001 3142 46 002 1432
005 2314 50 006 4213
009 1423 38 010 2413
001 1342 40 002 1423
005 2314 50 006 4132
009 2341 25 010 2413
001 1342 40 002 1423
005 2134 48 006 4123
009 1423 38 010 1324
001 3412 50 002 1423
005 1234 41 006 4213
009 4123 27 010 3142
001 3142 48 002 1342
005 2341 45 006 4123
009 2431 19 010 3214
001 3421 47 002 2341
005 2314 50 - 006 4132
009 4123 27 010 3214
001 1342 40 002 4132
005 2134 48 006 4123
009 1243 42 010 1243
001 1324 33 002 1342
005 2314 50 006 4312
009 4213 20 010 3124
001 4132 42 002 4132
005 2314 50 006 1432
009 4123 27 010 3421
001 1432 38 002 4132
005 1324 36 006 4123
009 2143 35 010 2314
001 3412 50 002 1423
005 2314 50 006 4123
009 4231 15 010 2314

BY CONTESTANT

W OB R 1IN Q0 U1 L0 =t (0

Cl

004
003
0lz
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004

008

012
004
008

Official
Placing Cuts
3412 2 4
4123 4 5
3142 2 5
3412 2 6
2314 5 2
4213 4 2
2341 2 3
2431 2 3
1324 5 2
2413 2 4
4123 3 3
2341 6 2
Cl = Class number;
scole, En = Reason score
Sc Rn €1 Ple Se¢ Rn
45 003 1342 48
48 32 007 3412 36
26 011 3124 17
37 003 3142 50
50 37 007 2341 50
24 011 1243 41
46 003 3412 45
48 39 007 3241 48
38 011 3214 14
49 003 3142 50
38 28 007 2341 50
38 011 1432 42
49 003 3142 50
42 39 007 3214 46
46 011 1423 47
45 003 3412 45
50 40 007 1324 34
50 011 1234 30
46 - 003 3412 45
38 34 007 1324 34
50 011 4213 47
46 003 3142 50
48 30 007 2314 48
22 011 1324 25
46 003 3142 50
50 31 007 2413 42
15 011 1342 31
35 003 3142 50
48 27 007 2341 50
24 011 2413 41
20 003 3412 45
38 31 007 2341 50O
24 011 1423 47
49 003 3142 50
48 33 007 3124 39
40 011 1342 31
35 003 3421 36
30 27 007 3412 36
18 011 4123 50
49 003 4312 38
32 30 007 4231 42
26 011 1342 31
49 003 3142 50
48 31 007 2314 48
34 011 1324 25
46 003 3142 50
48 36 007 1243 33
34 011 4321 34

012

Plc

3412
2143
3124
3214
2143
3214
3142
2413
1324
3421
2341
2314
3142
2314
2134
3214
1243
3124
1324
2413
2431
3142
2314
2134
3412
2431
1234
3124
4123
3412
4231
1524
3124
3142
2134
3241
4231
3421
2134
3142
2143
1324
4312
1243
3124
3412
2134
2314

Se

o0
37

32
37
40
44
45
22
47
47
46
44
39
40
32
27
28
27
45
48
44
39
40
50
50
28
35
33
24
34
19
28
44
34
44
34
490
40
44
37
22
48
27
28
50
34
46

Rn

33

35

42

40

28

39

32

32

30

25

33

30

30

28

36




L0

117

118

120

121

122

123

124

125

128

129

130

131

132

133

136

137

138

139

uulL
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

"001

005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
C09
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

4314
2314
2341
3124
3214
1423
3142
2314
2413
1432
1324
2143
3412
2341
2134
1432
2134
2413
3142
2314
1423
4312
2314
2134
4132
2413
1423
1342
1234
4132
3142
2134
4123
1432
1324
4123
1342
2314
1423
4132
2341
1243
3142
2143
4213
3412
2134
2143
3142
1324
2143

3412 !

2314
2341
3412
3214
1243
4132
2314
2413
3412
2314
2431

Uz
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
008
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
0086
010
002
006
010
00z
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

1432
4123
4213
4231
1423
3124
4123
4123
2314
2143
4132
2314
4132
4132
1243
1423
4132
1243
4132
1423
1423
1423
1423
3214
1423
4123
3214
1423
4123
3214
1432
4123
2134
4132
4213
3241
1432
4123
2341
1342
4123
2413
1432
4213
2143
4123
1423

2413 -

1432
4123
2413
1423
1423
1423
4123
1423
2143
4123
1423
3421
1432
4123
2431

42

29

40

35

31

26

30

33

35

42

34

42

36

30

38

34

36

35

33

36

35

003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

.003

007
011
003

007

011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
Q07
011
003
007
0lr
003
007
011
003
o7
0l1
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

1342
1324
2314
3412
2341
1324
3412
2314
1234
1342
2431
3412
3142
2341
3142
3142
3142
3241
3142
2134
1324
3142
2134
3142
3412
2413
1342
1432
2341
1432
3412
2314
1234
3412
2341
4132
3142
1432
1243
3142
2341
1432
1342
3241
1432
3142
3421
1423
3142
3241
1342
4312
4312
1324
3142
1432
1432
3142
2431
1432
3142
3142
1423

004
co8
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

3214
1243
2341
3412
2314
1324
3412
4231
2314
3412
1423
3124
3142,
1423
3241
1432
2431
2431
3124
2134
1324
3412
2143
2314
3142
2413
3214
3412
2431
2134
3241
2341
1234
3412
2143
3142
4321
2143
2314
3241
2341
2314
3421
2143
1324
3142
2143
3214
3412
4231
1324
4312
2431
1324
3412
4231
1324
1324
2143
3214
3421
4132
2134

32
27
50
50
39
22
50
48
46
50
25
28
44
25
44

50
48
35
34
22
50
37
46
44
45
40
20
o0
40
38
47

50
37
20
45
37
46
38
47
46
47
37
22
44
37

50
48
22
48
20
22
50
483
22
27
37
40
47
28
40

30

30

47

33

28

35

30

36

40

42

38

39

38

35

28

36

32

38

38

35

29




